brscc’

DRIVEN BY RACING

CROFT CIRCUIT - 6/7 MAY 2023

TCR UK CHAMPIONSHIP

NO'

DRIVER

1 CHRIS SMILEY
4 BRADLEY KENT
11 JAC CONSTABLE

14 DAN KIRBY

TEAM / SPONSOR

RESTART RACING

ESSEX & KENT MOTORSPORT
ROB BOSTON RACING

ZEST RACECAR ENGINEERING

HONDA CIVICTYPE RFL5 TCR
HYUNDAI VELOSTERN TCR
AUDIRS3 LMS TCRGEN II
CUPRA LEON COMPETICION TCR

16 CALLUM NEWSHAM JH RACING HYUNDAIi30 N TCR

17 BRAD HUTCHISON BOND IT WITH MPHR AUDIRS3 LMS TCR

21 ANDY WILMOT AREA MOTORSPORT HYUNDAIi30 N TCR

27 SCOTT SUMPTON RESTART RACING HONDA CIVIC TYPE R FK7 TCR
31 MATTHEW WILSON JWB MOTORSPORT CUPRA LEON COMPETICION TCR
35 STEVE GALES MPHR AUDIRS3 LMS TCR

37 BRUCE WINFIELD AREA MOTORSPORT HYUNDAIi30 N TCR

41 CARL BOARDLEY CBM WITH HART GT CUPRA LEON COMPETICION TCR
50 DARELLE WILSON DW RACING VAUXHALL ASTRATCR

76 ALEXLEY

98 OLIVER COTTAM

99 JOE MARSHALL
223 GARRY TOWNSEND
246 JENSON BRICKLEY
285 DARRON LEWIS

AREA MOTORSPORT WITH DANIEL JAMES
PAUL SHEARD RACING

ROB BOSTON RACING

TOWNSEND MOTORSPORT

JENSON BRICKLEY RACING

DARRON LEWIS RACING

HYUNDAIi30 N TCR

AUDIRS3 LMS TCRGEN Il

AUDI RS3 LMS TCR GEN II
AUDIRS3 LMS TCR GEN Il
CUPRA LEON COMPETICION TCR
AUDI RS3 LMS TCR



DRIVER

BRSCC FIESTA JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

CAR

w

HARRY ENGLAND
11 BEN MULRYAN
19 DANIEL LEWIS
28 BENJAMIN DOUGHTY
32 LUKE HILTON
33 MAKSYMILLIAN SOLARSKI
37 HADLEY SIMPSON
43 SAM NESER
46 LUCAS HAYDEN
47 JAMES POPE
48 JASMINE SHAW
51 FLAME AIRIKKALA
55 MARCEL LACZYCKI
71 RYAN MICALLEF
85 JENSON MASON
90 WESLEY SWAIN
92 RASHAN TYLER CHIGORIMBO
94 JACOB HODGKISS
96 RONNIE SMITH
144 GEORGE FOXLOW
315 BILLY BLOCKLEY
871 JENSEN BELL
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20TEN RACING

RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
20TEN RACING

LH PERFORMANCE
JAMSPORT RACING
20TEN RACING

RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
DRIVER

20TEN RACING

20TEN RACING
JAMSPORT RACING
JAMSPORT RACING
DRIVER

PRO ALLOYS RACING
JAMSPORT RACING

RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
RACE CAR CONSULTANTS
RHISERVICE LTD

BILLY BLOCKLEY RACING
DIAMOND SELF STORAGE

FIESTAZETEC S (MK7
FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7
FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7
FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7
FIESTA ST (MKe6)
FIESTA ST (MK6)
FIESTA ST (MKe6)
FIESTA ST (MK6)

)

)

)
)
)
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FIESTA ST (MK6
FIESTA ST (MK6
FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7)
FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7)
FIESTA ST (MKe6)

FIESTA ST (MK6)

FIESTA ST (MKe6)

FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7)
FIESTA ST (MKe6)

FIESTA ZETEC S (MK7)
FIESTA ST (MK6
FIESTA ST (MK6
FIESTA ST (MK6
FIESTA ST (MK6

MK7
MK7
MK7
MKT (RC)
MK6
MK6 (RC)
MK6 (RC)
MK6 (RC)
MK6
MK6



NO'

DRIVER

3 JORDAN HEAD
5 NICK LE DOYEN
8 HARRY DEANE
9 JAMIE TURNER

11 JONATHAN GREENSMITH

18 MATTHEW GODDARD
21 MATTHEW FLETCHER
24 SIMON WATERFALL
42 PAUL BATEMAN
50 JON PETHICK
57 SIMON BROWNING
59 KEVIN BIRD
66 DAVID SCOULLER
70 MICHAEL PEARCE
73 BEAU PARRY
74 JASON AISBETT
96 PETERBELL
99 RUSSELL HALLEY
101 HAYDEN MCDONALD
122 ROBERT GREENSMITH
128 DEL PAICE
178 KEVIN DENGATE
228 JAKE PAICE
500 JORDAN PIMLEY
577 CHRIS THELWELL
722 ALAN HAWKINS
888 THOMAS DAVIS

BRSCC MAZDA MX5 CLUBMAN CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

DRIVER

MX MOTORSPORT

AB MOTORSPORT

NHA

SG MOTORS

DRIVER

TUCKER MOTORSPORT

CLOSE RACING / LEVETT BUSINESS SERVICES
LES BATEMAN MOTORS

JON PETHICK RACING

AB MOTORSPORT

STEEL CITY MX5 - SG MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

GOA4IT RACING

BSR / LOLASLEEP.CO.UK

JASEY BABY RACING

GOA4IT RACING

CLOSE RACING

ABBITT MOTORSPORT

STEEL CITY MX5

DRIVER

AB MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

CLOSE RACING

GOA4IT RACING

DRIVER

RPM MOTOR SERVICES/RPM CAR SALES

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
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DRIVER

BRSCC CITYCAR CUP CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

CAR

—

ANDREW DYER
ELLIOT LETTIS
9 GEORGE JONES
11 DUNCAN HORLOR
12 ARTHUR SIMONDET
14 DOMINIC FLETCHER
18 STUART BLISS
20 NICHOLAS GOUGH
21 CHRISTOPHER MACKENZIE
26 LEON WILDE
30 ADAM REYNOLDS
36 PREM GHINDE
42 JASON DEANE
46 CRAIG FLYNN
49 JAMES SMITH
57 JACKWHEELER
64 BOB BANNISTER
65 RICHARD JEPP
72 HAYDN PAYNE
73 ANDREW PAYNE
88 RICHARD SNUGGS
101 PETER BOWER
115 BRADLEY PORTER
174 EMILIAVINCENT
210 LUIS TORRES
310 JOHN NICHOLSON
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RICK AND ANDY MOTORSPORT

COSTED RACING

COLEG GWENT NEWPORT

BARRACK SPORT

QE STUDENT MOTORSPORTS, ARK SIGNS
DRIVER

DRIVER

MOARWIN MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE

DORE GARDEN OFFICES

BITCOIN RACING TEAM

BITCOIN RACING

BRACONASH GARAGE LTD

GREYSHEEP RACING

EAST SURREY COLLEGE

IMANAGE PERFORMANCE

TEAM NORTHBROOK RACING / HARWIN/ GF MACHINE SOLUTIONS
PAYNE MOTORSPORT RACING

PAYNE MOTORSPORT RACING

WJS MOTORSPORT / THOMAS ALEXANDER HOMES / BROOK HOUSE COTTAGE
TEAM FLUFFY

MORRIS LUBRICANTS

WILTSHIRE COLLEGE

BITCOIN RACING

TEAM V RACING

TOYOTAAYGO
PEUGEOT 107
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
TOYOTAAYGO
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
TOYOTAAYGO
PEUGEOT 107
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
CITROEN C1
TOYOTAAYGO
PEUGEOT 107
CITROEN C1
PEUGEOT 107
CITROEN C1
PEUGEOT 107
CITROEN C1
TOYOTAAYGO
CITROEN C1
PEUGEOT 107

998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998
998

SMC
SMC
SMC (NOVICE)

SMC

NOVICE
NOVICE

SMC (NOVICE)
SMC

SMC

NOVICE (GUEST)

NOVICE

SMC
NOVICE



NO'

DRIVER

1 WILL BLACKWELL-CHAMBERS
2 JAMES BLAKE-BALDWIN

6 RICHARD AMOS
8 AIDAN HILLS
11 SCOTT WRIGHT
13 TOM SELDON
14 ALI BRAY
15 CLIVE POWLES
16 TOM GRIFFITHS
17 WILBURTILEY
19 LIZ WALTON
20 CHRISTOPHER GINN
21 JOSH MORRIS
23 MARTIN TOLLEY
24 JAMES COSSINS
25 STEPHEN NEW
26 WILL POWELL
29 PATRICK FLETCHER
31 MAX MERRITT
33 ALEXANDER JONES
41 JOEWIGGIN
42 ELIZASEVILLE
50 LEIGH BRITTEN
57 SAM HEADING
64 KAMAL KALSI
69 GEORGE GRANT
88 ALEXSTOTT
90 BRUCE ROBINSON

96 CHRISTOPHER RICHARDSON

99 NICKRUTTER
108 AIMEE WATTS
111 ADAM BLAIR

263 FRASER (FRAZ) FENWICK

BRSCC MAZDA MX5 SUPERCUP CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

WBC RACING

UNIVERSAL SECURITY

DRIVER

HILLS MOTORSPORT

PADDOCK MOTORSPORT - KEP PRINT GROUP
LUKE HERBERT RACING

AB MOTORSPORT

TUCKER MOTORSPORT

DRIVER

PATRICK WATTS RACING

TUCKER MOTORSPORT

MANCHETTS

RENEGADE RACING HM

GO4IT RACING

HILLS MOTORSPORT/DAVID COSSINS SURVEYORS
GO4IT RACING

CURIUM

LUKE HERBERT RACING / PATRICK FLETCHER RACING
BC MOTORSPORT

PAUL SHEARD RACING

DRIVER

BC CARS

LUKE HERBERT RACING

ROB BOSTON RACING

KEW/HILLS MOTORSPORT

CLAPHAM NORTH MOT - POWERED BY RBR
HILLS MOTORSPORT

PADDOCK MOTORSPORT

VEHICLE WORKS

ROB BOSTON RACING

DRIVER

DRIVER

AB MOTORSPORT / FLEETLINE DESPATCH

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3
MAZDA MX-5 MK3

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
CLUB (M)
PRO
CLUB
CLUB (M)
CLUB (M)
cLuB
PRO (M)
PRO
CLUB
cLuB
PRO
cLuB
CLUB
PRO
CLUB
PRO
PRO
cLUB
PRO (M)
PRO
CLUB (M)
PRO
PRO (M)
cLUB
PRO
PRO



NO'

DRIVER

3 RICHARD WOOTTEN
8 NEIL CHISNALL
13 LEVIAISBETT
17 HARRY STORER
18 MATTHEW GODDARD
19 ADAM SPARROW
22 OWEN MILLS
27 LUKE PULLEN
29 ADAM CRAIG
33 JASON GREATREX
36 JACKNOLLER
37 TIM DORE
44 TOM SMITH
45 GRAHAM RUMSEY
50 TIM STORER
53 JONATHAN FIELDSEND
67 CLIVE CHISNALL
77 STEVE FODEN
88 WILLIAM CHADWICK
95 ADAM ZIEBA
178 KEVIN DENGATE
553 TED BRADBURY
577 CHRIS THELWELL

BRSCC MAZDA MX5 CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM / SPONSOR

BFB RACING
GO FORIT

GOA4IT RACING WITH NORTH YORKSHIRE CARAVANS

GO4IT RACING
DRIVER

BC CARS MOTORSPORT
OMR

AB MOTORSPORT
DRIVER

REDLINE

GO4IT MX5 RACING
AB MOTORSPORT
MCR

JRW MOTORSPORT
GO4IT RACING
DRIVER

NUMBERS RACING
RBR/UDC/ROCK OIL
GREEN GENIE RACING
DRIVER

AB MOTORSPORT

AB MOTORSPORT
GO4IT RACING

CAR

MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1
MAZDA MX-5 MK1

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
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GUEST
M

M (GUEST)



NO'

DRIVER

14 RYAN BENSLEY
20 JAMES RAMSDEN
22 SAM KIRKPATRICK
24 TOMMY KNIGHT
26 MORGAN BAILEY
29 DAN THACKERAY
33 MAX EDMUNDSON
38 DANNY HOBSON
42 WILL REDFORD
43 JACK HARDING
45 ALISTAIR CAMP
46 NICK CHARLIER
51 DAVID BUKY
54 HARVEY CATON
65 SAM NICOLAOU
66 DAVE MARSHALL
70 OWEN HILLMAN
73 DAN MACDONALD
74 ANTHONY GANNON
76 SIMON WELCH
77 TRAVIS CHAPMAN
97 ALEXKITE
98 JORDAN BRENNAN
119 JEFF ALDEN
129 LEONARDO PANAYIOTOU
199 LOUIE CAPOZZOLI
495 MARK HUGHES
727 JACKSON WHITE

MILLTEK SPORT CIVIC CUP

TEAM / SPONSOR

PRO ALLOYS RACING

CORTEN MILLER MOTORSPORT
AREA MOTORSPORT

AREA MOTORSPORT

MJB MOTORSPORTS

MOTION MOTORSPORT

AREA MOTORSPORT

AREA MOTORSPORT

PRO ALLOYS RACING

BEN SHARPE RACING

PRO ALLOYS RACING

CLICK WASTE RACING

KINETIC MOTORSPORT
HARVEY CATON RACING
PRIVATEER

DMR POWERED BY KA CAR SALES
PRO ALLOYS RACING

BEN SHARPE RACING

KINETIC MOTORSPORT

TEAM SQUELCH

PRO ALLOYS RACING

PRO ALLOYS RACING

KINETIC MOTORSPORT
MATRIX MOTORSPORT
MOTION MOTORSPORT

AREA MOTORSPORT

DMR POWERED BY KA CAR SALES
PRO ALLOYS RACING

HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC FN2
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC FN2
HONDA CIVICEP3
HONDA CIVIC EP3
HONDA CIVIC FN2
HONDA CIVIC EP3

FN2

FN2

FN2
EP3



